MACHO NACHO™
Chip Warmer
REPLACEMENT
PARTS LIST
FDW-1-MN
FDW-MN Series
Form No. FDWMNRP-0402 2 Printed in USA
HATCO FLAV-R-FRESH

16
15
Model Designation
FDW-1-MN
F = Flav-R
D= Display
W= Warmer
1 = Number of sides
with doors
M = Macho
N = Nacho
Shaded area reflects export models only.
29 Power Cord and Plug
30 Blower Motor
31 Light Bulb
32 Air Heating Element (1050 Watt)
33 Cord Grip Bushing
(not shown)
34 Terminal Block, 3-Pole
(not shown)
Electrical Drawing
02.18.109.00
02.12.006.00
02.30.058.00
R02.05.015.00
02.20.232.00
---
HS1-3226
02.18.035.00
02.12.001.00
02.30.043.00
R02.05.511.00
---
---
HS1-6075
02.18.120.00
02.12.006.00
02.30.058.00
R02.05.012.00
---
---
HS1-3227
02.18.109.00
02.12.006.00
02.30.058.00
R02.05.015.00
02.20.232.00
R02.15.030.00
HS1-4712
02.18.120.00
02.12.006.00
02.30.058.00
R02.05.012.00
---
R02.15.030.00
HS1-4713
PARTS SPECIFIC TO MODEL FDW-1-MN
ITEM DESCRIPTION
240V
50 Hz
220V
50 Hz
120V
60 Hz
100V
60 Hz
220-230V CE
50Hz
230-240V CE
50 Hz
02.18.035.00
02.12.001.00